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Portable distributor - rubber - Distributor - solid rubber -
portable

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 524470

EAN 4024941194990

Product category Distributor, solid rubber, portable

Protection degree IP44

Colour of appliance Housing bottom simular black RAL 9017, Housing top

simular black RAL 9017

Height 297mm
Width 250mm
Depth 210mm
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Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

Metal surcharges
Surcharge type
Materialbase

Included weight of material

www.bals.com

10.378 kg / Piece

Carton

1ST

4024941194990

370 mm

360 mm

325 mm

10.839 kg

39,060 ccm

Kupfer

150 EUR per 100 Kilogram

1.536 Kilogram per 1 Piece
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